
 

 

 

 

 

 

COLONEL LEON H. WASHINGTON PARK 
8908 S. Maie Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90002 

Friday, June 18, 2021 

Zumba Class 6:15-6:45PM 
Zumba Class-7:15-7:45PM 

Rethink Your Drink 6:00-8:00PM 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:     

Onward (2020) 

Friday, June 25, 2021 

Zumba Class 6:15-6:45PM 
Zumba Class 7:15-7:45PM 

Rethink Your Drink 6:00-8:00PM 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:            

Sonic the Hedgehog (2020) 

Friday, July 2, 2021 

Zumba Class 6:15-6:45PM 
Zumba Class 7:15-7:45PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:        
Scoob! (2020) 

Saturday, July 3, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                 

Tom Nolan Band 

Friday, July 9, 2021 
Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:      

Godzilla vs. Kong (2021) 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                    

Masanga Marimba 

Friday, July 16, 2021 

Zumba Class 6:15-6:45PM 
Zumba Class 7:15-7:45PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:               
Raya and the Last Dragon (2021) 

Saturday, July 17, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                          

Carolina Hoyos 

Friday, July 23, 2021 
Artist Engagement Activity 6:00-8:00PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:              
Tom and Jerry (2021)  

Saturday, July 24, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                 

Street Corner Renaissance 

Friday, July 30, 2021 

Zumba Class 6:15-6:45PM 
Zumba Class 7:15-7:45PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:              
The Croods: A new Age (2020) 

Saturday, July 31, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                                    

Carbe and Durand from Incendio 

Friday, August 6, 2021 
Artist Engagement Activity 6:00-8:00PM 

Movie Screening 8:30-10:00PM:         
Trolls World Tour (2020) 

Saturday, August 7, 2021 
Concert 6:30-8:30PM:                           

Nichelle Monroe & Butterfly 
 

 

All programs subject to change. 


